E
m
e
rg
e
n
cy L
ig

Weight 1.8kg 1.9kg 1.9kg 2.0kg
Approvals EN60598-2-22/ICEL EN60598-2-22/ICEL EN60598-2-22/ICEL EN60598-2-22/ICEL
Order Codes
ZE8/3/ICEL Non-maintained Zeta II
ZE8/3M/ICEL Maintained Zeta II
ZED8/3/230-240 Non-maintained double sided sign c/w legend kit
ZED8/3M/230-240 Maintained double sided sign c/w legend kit
Also available as slave luminaires. Order by using the following codes:
Standard D/S Exit
Slave Slave
ZE8/24 ZED8/24 24V AC/DC slave luminaire
ZE8/50 ZED8/50 50V AC/DC slave luminaire
ZE8/110 ZED8/110 110V AC/DC slave luminaire
ZE8/230 ZED8/230 230V AC mains slave luminaire
ZE8/FM N/A Bezel for Zeta II
Refer to page 42 for slave luminaire technical data.
378
280